RNF

204
167
150
163
201
155

42

182
158
156
105
19
171
79
142
10
213
174
52
135
13
55
59
181
121
149

17
39
84

Hingst

Mallards Wood Flashlight
Marrondales O'Connor
Rol6kke Fixe

Gullabos Camus
Burley Time Lord
Park's Tambour
Stardust

Zuidpool's Rufus van
Nomad

Dimmans Eros
Stackarps Pablo
Skattegards Porter
Hojmarkens lkaros
Prinsen

Kantje's Ronaldo

Santi

S6rbys Quandrigo
Salomon

Pedro

Angsgardens lzzy

Jojas Fury

Palle

Danilo

Red Devil

Burma Wilton
Vognmandsgardens Akrobat
Bacarac

Vernons Veuve Clicqout
Merrie Marshall
Parino

Moon Star

Gordon

Antal

10
11
13
11
14
10
13
11

11
13
14
11
11
12
12
14
10
13
10
10
11
14
11
11
14
11
13
10
10
14
12

Typ

111
100
102
105
103
104
102
111

100
102
100
98
97
94
100
102
96
96
97
97
100
96
98
101
97
97
95
105
102
94
94

HHB

114
105

99
102
100
105

96
107

101
100
102
103
101
104
99
94
102
101
98
94
98
99
97
99
98
91
95
102
100
93
94

Extr

109
107
103
108
102
95
96
91

96
104
95
102
99
99
102
95
107
96
92
99
94
98
105
87
93
103
99
101
97
83
92

Skritt

114
112
102
104
102

99
109
102

106
96
105
100
98
102
98
103
94
99
103
98
100
98
94
99
99
96
95
82
89
101
98

Trav

114
110
119
103
111
110
106

96

104
105
105
101
107
102
102
100
93
99
101
100
96
96
93
98
94
90
93
84
87
101
95

Index
112
107
105
104
104
103
102
102

101
101
101
101
101
100
100
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
96
95
95
95
95
95
94



